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PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

Day 1
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Moore Park Equine
6 é 6 Horsemanship Centre

CLASS 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
3RD GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES
4TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
5TH KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKNSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

6TH SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE BRIANNA McDERMOTT BRIANNA McDERMOTT

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 2 RANCH RIDING (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
2ND DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
3RD LR CHICORY DOC FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
4TH HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER MATT FREIBERG
5TH  TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS SUSAN WILLIAMS

6TH GPS IZA FANCY CAT MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
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CLASS 3 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME
1ST LR CHICORY DOC
2ND BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
3RD DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL
4TH HOT IN HERRE

S5TH M
6TH M

USTANG PEGGY SIOUX

PLACING

1ST WHISKEY N BEER

2ND GREAT GUNS

3RD UNDENIABLY AWESOME
4TH VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
5TH DAYTONA RIP N CHIP
6TH CL BENNYS DELIGHT

CLASS 5
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

NOV AM RANCH RIDING (9)
HORSES NAME

HOT N LAZY

CONCENT TO DANCE

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOSLYMYTEE
GPS HUGO BOSS

HARRY HYPANTS

OWNER COMPETITOR

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
CARLY GANZER CARLEY GANZER

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

OWNER COMPETITOR
K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
R & G SHAW GAIL SHAW
LYNNE MAURER LYNNE MAURER

BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
D PIPER & M McBRIDE =~ MICHEAL McBRIDE
LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG

OWNER COMPETITOR

ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
KELLY ANDERSON KELLY ANDERSON
FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES
EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
RHONDA SMITH RHONDA SMITH

CHEYENNE McCARTY CHEYENNE McCARTY



(02) 6345 1703 © ShawsperformanceHorses —— Home of “HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)” ——  VISITORS BY APPOINTMENT - YOUNGSTOCK AVAILABI LE

CLASS 6 JUNIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING V (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DREAMINOFTEQUILA KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND GPS IZA FANCY CAT MICHELLE GARRETT MICHELLE GARRETT
3RD VVP CHIEF COOL CAT BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER

4TH MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
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CLASS 7 SENIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING V (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
2ND BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
3RD SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
4TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5TH HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) R & G SHAW ROD SHAW
6TH JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
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CLASS 8 YOUTH RANCH REINING (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD
2ND CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
3RD  BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS  CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
4TH  GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES
5TH KARALINDA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

6TH SANANANDA LOOSE CHANGE BRIANNA McDERMOTT BRIANNA McDERMOTT
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CLASS 9 OPEN RANCH REINING (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HARRY HYPANTS CHEYENNE McCARTY OLIVER REINHARDT
2ND GUNNERLICIOUS GRANT LAWSON GRANT LAWSON
3RD BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
4TH CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
5TH BLUE MTN PEPPY DANCER P COLLING & J PIOTROWSKI PETER COLLING

6TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SElS SRR N>
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ALCHERAPARK
STOCKHORSES ANDPAINT HORSES

CLASS 10 AMATEUR RANCH REINING (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GUNNERLICIOUS GRANT LAWSON GRANT LAWSON
2ND DOUBLE AOK SHEZ NO FOOL  ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
4TH MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
5TH MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
6TH BRIGHBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY

ALCHERAPARK
STOCKHORSES ANDPAINTHORSES

CLASS 11 MASTERS RANCH REINING (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR

1ST WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
2ND GREAT GUNS R & S SHAW GAIL SHAW



CLASS 12a JNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT

VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX
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OWNER

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRETT
BELINDA FLETCHER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

CLASS 12b JNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

DREAMINOFTEQUILA
GPS IZA FANCY CAT
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

OWNER

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRETT
BELINDA FLETCHER

COMPETITOR

KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRETT
BELINDA FLETCHER
TRAVIS BAIRD

COMPETITOR
KIRSTY ASHFORD
MICHELLE GARRETT
BELINDA FLETCHER

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
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CLASS 13a SNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)
WHISKEY N BEER
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
DESIGNER BROWN

SCH TEN DIAMONDS
SPLASHED CAT

OWNER

R & G SHAW

K & S BUCKINGHAM
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
SHARRON MOORE
NICOLE PALMER
KIRSTY ASHFORD

YOUNG ALL WESTERN

EEDS ASSOCIATION INC

COMPETITOR

ROD SHAW

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
TYLER PEARSON
NICOLE PALMER
KIRSTY ASHFORD



CLASS 13b SNR HORSE RANCH BOXING (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

WHISKEY N BEER

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
SPLASHED CAT

JF BROOKS BANDIT
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
SCH TEN DIAMONDS

CLASS 14 OPEN BOX & DRIVE (9)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH

WHISKEY N BEER

SPLASHED CAT

DESIGNER BROWN
BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
SCH TEN DIAMONDS

JF BROOKS BANDIT

IV/ o

YOLJNQ ALL WESTERN

OWNER

K & S BUCKINGHAM
CODY L FARQUHAR
KIRSTY ASHFORD

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
NICOLE PALMER

DS ASSOCIATION INC

COMPETITOR

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
CODY L FARQUHAR
KIRSTY ASHFORD
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
NICOLE PALMER

OWNER
K & S BUCKINGHAM
KIRSTY ASHFORD
SHARRON MOORE
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
NICOLE PALMER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

COMPETITOR

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
KIRSTY ASHFORD
TYLER PEARSON
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
NICOLE PALMER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON




PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

CLASS 15 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DREAMINOFTEQUILA KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD
2ND CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
3RD GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES
4TH BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGET RUBY LOWE
5TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

6TH KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

RIVIERA

CLASS 16 OPEN RANCH TRAIL (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST GPS IZA FANCY CAT

2ND WHISKEY N BEER

3RD BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS

4TH CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

5TH LR CHICORY DOC

6TH DESIGNER BROWN

OWNER

MICHELLE GARRATT
K & S BUCKINGHAM
BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON

COMPETITOR

MICHELLE GARRATT
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



CLASS 17 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (10) B

PLACING HORSES NAME
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
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OWNER

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL  ALEISHA WELCH

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY
FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

LR CHICORY DOC
JF BROOKS BANDIT
HARRY HYPANTS
GPS HUGO BOSS

CHEYENNE McCARTY
RHONDA SMITH

CLASS 18 MASTERS AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (9)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
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HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)
DAYTONA RIP N CHIP
UNDENIABLY AWESOME
WHISKEY N BEER

CL BENNYS DELIGHT
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT

OWNER

R & G SHAW

D PIPER & M McBRIDE
LYNNE MAURER

K & S BUCKINGHAM
LEAH HELWIG
BELINDA FLETCHER

COMPETITOR
ALEISHA WELCH
BRAYDEN ROWLEY

CHEYENNE McCARTY
RHONDA SMITH

(

MOSSMAN

Shew| JHorses

COMPETITOR

ROD SHAW

MICHEAL McBRIDE
LYNNE MAURER
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
LEAH HELWIG
BELINDA CLETCHER

—— |
PERFORMANCE HORSES
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CLASS 19 JNR HORSE RANCH TRAIL V (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

GPS IZA FANCY CAT
DREAMINOFTEQUILA
VVP CHIEF COOL CAT
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

OWNER

MICHELLE GARRATT
KIRISTY ASHFORD
BELINDA FLETCHER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

COMPETITOR
MICHELLE GARRATT
KIRSITY ASHFORD
BELINDA FLETCHER
TRAVIS BAIRD



YOou N(J ALL WESTERN
ASSOCIATION INC =———

CLASS 20 SNR HORSE RANCH TRAIL V (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
2ND  SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
3RD DAYTONA CHIPSCHARMNBANDIT D PIPER & M McBRIDE =~ MICHAEL McBRIDE
4TH DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
5TH HARRY HYPANTS CHEYENNE McCARTY  CHEYENNE McCARTY

6TH BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY

£

Lawrences Garage
& Brake Service

CLASS 21 OPEN RANCH ON THE RAIL (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER MATT FREIBERG
2ND TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS SUSAN WILLIAMS
3RD BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
4TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5TH BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY
6TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON

CLASS 22 OPEN RANCH CONFORMATION (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES
2ND GPS IZAFANCY CAT MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
3RD HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER
4TH CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG
STH BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS BRAYDEN ROWLEY BRAYDEN ROWLEY

6TH TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS SUSAN WILLIAMS



Junior Rch HorseVersatility Overall Champion
DREAMINOFTEQUILA

KIRSTY ASHFORD
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WHISKEY N BEER
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

YOUNG ALL WESTERN

=——————BREEDS ASSOCIATION INC.




FEATURE

XR  $1000 RANCH ON THE RAIL - OPEN (10)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st  HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER
2nd DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE
3rd TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS
4th LR CHICORY DOC FAYE RAMSEY PORTER

5th
6th

BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS
BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS

BRAYDEN ROWLEY
CINDY TRUDGET

EXHIBITOR

MATT FREIBERG
TYLER PEARSON
SUSAN WILLIAMS

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
BRAYDEN ROWLEY
RUBY LOWE

=

FEATURE W RANCH RIDING - OPEN (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1st TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
2nd DESIGNER BROWN

OWNER

SUSAN WILLIAMS
SHARRON MOORE

3rd SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD
4th HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER
5th BRIGHTBROOK SPINALICIOUS = BRAYDEN ROWLEY
6th GREAT GUNS R & G SHAW

EXHIBITOR

SUSAN WILLIAMS
TYLER PEARSON
KIRSTY ASHFORD
MATT FRIEBERG
BRAYDE ROWLEY
ROD SHAW
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HIGH COUNTRY

14
CLASS 23 LED DRESSAGE - STALLION ()
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL ROSENA FYFE

/P9

HIGH COUNTRY
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CLASS 24 LED DRESSAGE GELDING (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
3RD RPSINSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGY
4TH OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK
5TH COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

/20

HIGH COUNTRY

CLASS 25 LED DRESSAGE- MARE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
18T PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN  OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND I'M PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
3RD TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
4TH CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
5TH TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK  MADDISON GREETREE MADDISON GREENTREE

6TH CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT LISA MARPLE POPPY ADA FULLER



CLASS 26 NOVICE DRESSAGE 2.2 (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
5TH
6TH

PRIMA DONNA SP
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO
TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK
HUSTLER SP

CELEBRATION

JF BROOKS BANDIT

- ) | sy, e, el
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Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

OWNER COMPETITOR

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

R LEWIS & J WAGNER JILL WAGNER
TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

RIVIERNA

CLASS 27 PRELIMINARY DRESSAGE 1.3 (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
5TH
6TH

PRIMA DONNA SP

TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK
WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO
COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER
HUSTLER SP

CELEBRATION

OWNER COMPETITOR
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE

R LEWIS & J WAGNER JILL WAGNER
ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
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TWIN OAKS PAINT HORSES

~EST 1991~
CLASS 28 JUNIOR HORSE REINING (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DREAMINOFTEQUILA KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND VVP CHIEF COOL CAT BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 29 SENIOR HORSE REINING (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) R & G SHAW ROD SHAW
2ND WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

TWIN OAKS PAINT HORSES

~EST 1991~
CLASS 30 YOUTH REINING (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD
2ND CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG

3RD BLUEMTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
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CLASS 31 AMATEUR REINING (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
2ND JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

XX XX T 1T
- A....".‘ ‘8'

TR

CLASS 32 MASTERS AMATEUR REINING (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) R & G SHAW ROD SHAW
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Day S

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

KAMILA M GENT

CLASS 33 SMALL FRY DRESSAGE (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ELSIE FREDERICKS
2ND KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON ISAAC JOHNSTON
3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON ELIJAH JOHNSTON
4TH GPS WRANGLERS HOT GOSSIP DYLAN HUGHES IVY AMES

LoDGE
CLASS 34 JNR YOUTH DRESSAGE (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON
3RD SHAKIN LANKY LEGS J WAGNER & L DAVIES BRAIDEN CLEBSCH

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

JILL WAGNER

CLASS 35 AMATEUR DRESSAGE (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TENESEA SISSY WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
2ND WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS REBECCA LEWIS
3RD CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
4TH DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
5TH GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH RHONDA SMITH

6TH COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS



PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

JILL WAGNER

CLASS 36 SNR YOUTH DRESSAGE (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS EBONIE LEWIS
2ND WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK ~ REBECCA LEWIS CONNOR LEWIS
3RD CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT LISA MARPLE POPPY FULLER
4TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY
STH LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE J WAGNER & L DAVIES KASEY CLEBSCH

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

BONNIE ROOSEND A AL

CLASS 37 MASTERS AMATEUR DRESSAGE (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

COUNTY

SADDLERY AUSTRALIA

=

CLASS 38 LED HACK - STALLION (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER GUY WILLIAMS
2ND  YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE- FARRELL R FYFE



MANOR HATS

CLASS 39 LED HACK - GELDING (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HUSTLER SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU SANDRA GENTLE BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
3RD RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
4TH OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK
5TH DIAMONDS R TRADITION CINDY TRUDGEN CINDY TRUDGEN

6TH

COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

THE BLACKSMITH PAINT STALLION

CLASS 40 LED HACK - MARE (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
18T PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
3RD DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY  DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
4TH TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
5TH CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
6TH HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL

VICKI'S

G r,

WL AH 1

PRIMA DONNA SP

VICKI'S

g A |H .
Fi

GRAND CHAMPION LED HACK

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN



Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 41 JUNIOR YOUTH HACK (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND SHAKIN LANKY LEGS J WAGNER & L DAVIES BRAIDEN CLEBSCH

B AN

CLASS 42 AMATEUR HACK

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
2ND DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
3RD COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS
4TH HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
5TH MPP LITTLE ROAN AMBER LEWIS AMBER LEWIS
6TH WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS REBECCA LEWIS

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

LYN MARTIN

CLASS 43 SENIOR YOUTH HACK

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
18T RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY
2ND WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS EBONIE LEWIS
3RD BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
4TH WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS CONNOR LEWIS
5TH CHEROKEE EAGLE SPIRIT LISA MARPLE POPPY FULLER

6TH LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE JWAGNER & L DAVIES KASEY CLEBSCH



COUNTY

SADDLERY AUSTRALIA
Rt T o

CLASS 44 MASTERS AMATEUR HACK (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
2ND WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER

COUNTY

SADDLERY AUSTRALIA
ok T gl

CLASS 45 OPEN HACK UNDER 15HH (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  CELEBRATION D PERKINS & E HATTON EMMA HATTON
2ND  COLORITE ACE OF A JOKER ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS ASHLEIGH FREDERICKS

COUNTY

SADDLERY AUSTRALIA

~—f" M&W
T

RELEC

i REEC ( R e }/J) g & )

CLASS 46 OPEN HACK OVER 15HH (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
3RD WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER
4TH JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

5TH MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
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PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

Angie Peters Memorial

Grand Champion Ridden Hack

PRIMA DONNA SP
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

FuNT - kkSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA
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PAINT AND QUARTER HORSES

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran 0LD

New floats from $12,990
RIVIERA ‘}‘F




CLASS 47 BARREL RACE - YOUTH (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE JWAGNER & L DAVIES KASEY CLEBSCH
2ND BLACKICE ALICIA ANDERSON JADA ANDERSON
3RD BIG VALLEY WHITE DOVE ALICIA ANDERSON JADA ANDERSON
4TH SHAKIN LANKY LEGS JWAGNER & L DAVIES BRAIDEN CLEBSCH
5TH SCH DIFFERENT KIND OF CAT  ALICIA ANDERSON LOGAN ANDERSON

6TH RPS INSATIABLE ~ KARIN BROUGGY EMMA KENNY

CLASS 48 BARREL RACE AMATEUR (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE = J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES
2ND SHAKIN LANKY LEGS J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES
3RD TOMMY JILL WAGNER LINDA DAVIES
4TH JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
5TH DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL  ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH

6TH SHAKIN ARROW J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES

CLASS 49 BARREL RACE - OPEN (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T MR RAZZLE DAZZLES IMPRINT  STACEY SCHULTZ STACEY SCHULTZ
2ND LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE JWAGNER & L DAVIES  KASEY CLEBSCH
3RD BIG VALLEY WHITE DOVE ALICIA ANDERSON ALICIA ANDERSON
4TH SHAKIN LANKY LEGS JWAGNER & L DAVIES  LINDA DAVIES
5TH SHAKIN ARROW JWAGNER & L DAVIES  LINDA DAVIES

6TH TOMMY JWAGNER & L DAVIES  LINDA SAVIES



PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH

FEATURE B HALTER - YEARLING RR (7)

LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS
ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN

TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL
JAWIL PARK GOODNITE MISS
CC STRIKA POSE
SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS

PRICE OF FAME
SC SHH ITS MY SECRET

OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN

KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN
HEZ COOL AZ ICE

OWNER

S & L YARRINGTON
TARA BUIK
KATHRYN COVIC
AMANDA LANG

K & S BUCKINGHAM
ANNE GREENAWAY

OWNER

WILKINSON FARM QH
J & G MONTGOMERY
JODY BRANDS

KYLE SAVAGE
NICOLE SMITH
JAYDINE BOYSEN

FEATURE C HALTER -2YO & OVER RR (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL

GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER

SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT

GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE
SC TOO GRAND TO COOL
YB ANGELS MARK

OWNER

BRADLEY WILLIAMS
BROOKE NEWTON
LEANNE GIDMAN
LEANNE PRIME
TRISH CROPP
RFYFE & J FYFE - FARRELL R FYFE

SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
JASON SMITH

RYAN ROBINSON
AMANDA LANG

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
ANNE GREENAWAY

PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

EXHIBITOR

GUY WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRATT
JODY BRANDS
JODIE WARD

JASON SMITH

RYAN ROBINSON

PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

EXHIBITOR

BRADLEY WILLIAMS
BROOKE NEWTON
LEANNE GIDMAN
RYAN ROBINSON
TRISH CROPP



PAINT HORSE

ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA
FEATURED HALTER - WEANLING PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FANTASIA DRIP N DIAMONDS NICOLE SMITH SAMANTHA SMITH
2ND TMD THE GIFT EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON TANIA HOBBS
PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA
FEATURE E HALTER - YEARLING PB (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FIRST TO INTIMIDATE S & L YARRINGTON SCOTT MYERS
2ND SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER GUY WILLIAMS
3RD YG AMAZIN SENSATION S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
4TH SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL
5TH CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
6TH CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE

e K

FEATURE F HALTER - 2YO & OVER PB (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES GUY WILLIAMS
2ND RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE MICHELLE WILKIE
3RD  |T AL STARTED WITHAKISS TAYAHILLS TAYA HILLS
4TH SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON JANE HARRISON
5TH GPS HEZLEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE  SANDRA BELLE GENTLE

6TH SWAYZE M & S EELES MELISSA EELES
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FEATURE $1000 HALTER - OPEN (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
2nd RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE JASON SMITH
3ed GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
4th BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES GUY WILLIAMS
S5th |IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
6th SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN

AFFINITY

EQUINE INSURANCE




CLASS 50 YEARLING HALTER VERSATILITY (13)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS WILKINSON FARM QH

2nd RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO
3rd TBS LEGALISED A DENNIS & K SECCULL
4th CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE
5th TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE
6th AVF LOVE STORY
T Diig VTN e eee,
L i
N

P L "
.
_

CLASS 51 2 YEAR OLD HALTER VERSATILITY (13)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE& J FYFE-FARRELL
2ND WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & AFROST
3RD ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
4TH BLAZING HOT IMPULSE KATIE TASKER
5TH TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE
6TH FB SHES ON IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON

CLASS 52 3 YEARS & OVER HALTER VERSATILITY (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER

1st HOLLY BLACK NARELLE M POWER

2nd TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL
3rd TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON
4th DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD
5th MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD

6th MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

EXHIBITOR

GUY WILLIAMS
WILLIAM HUPP
MICK SECCULL
ROBYN WHITE
TYLER PEARSON

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD TANIA HOBBS

EXHIBITOR
ROSENA FYFE
WILLIAM HUPP

KEN DAVISON
KATIE TASKER
LINDA MAREE CAFE
MARK FERGUSON

‘THE BLACKSMITH PAINT STALLION

EXHIBITOR
MARK PRETTI
MICK SECCULL
TAM THOMPSON
CARA GIFFORD
TRAVIS BAIRD
IVY BAIRD
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B altA B FaYara

PARK
CLASS 53 WEANLING HALTER - COLT RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st AVF LOVE STORY H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD TANIA HOBBS
2nd DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD D VANDENBERG

L A 4 ¢
LY Y . g » _1?7'

B altA B FaYara

CLASS 54 2YO & 3YO HALTER - COLT RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st  GPSIZAFANCY CAT  MICHELLE GARRATT JODIE WARD

B altA B FaYara

PARK

CLASS 56 PERFORMANCE HALTER - COLT/STALLION RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1st YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL R FYFE
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GRAND CHAMPION COLT/STALLION RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
YB ANGELS MARK F FYFE & J FYFE FARRELL R FYFE
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CLASS 57 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO COLT STALLION RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st  DAIQUIRI ULTIMATE DANCE  DAIQUIRI STUD DANNIELLE VANDENBERG
} .
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PARK

CLASS 58 2YO & OVER - AO COLT/STALLION RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

18T YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL R FYFE
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GRAND CHAMPION AO COLT/STALLION RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL R FYFE
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CLASS 60 YEARLING HALTER - GELDING RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN KYLE SAVAGE JODIE WARD
2nd HEZ COOL AZ ICE JAYDINE BOYSEN RYAN ROBINSON
e - - - 2 %
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PARK

CLASS 61 2 YEAR OLD HALTER - GELDING RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1st WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST AMANDA FROST
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PARK
CLASS 62 3 YEAR OLD HALTER - GELDING RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FRIBERG
2ND POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL KEN DAVISON
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CLASS 63 4YO & OVER HALTER - GELDING RR (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st SC TOO GRAND TO COOL TRISH CROPP
2nd SECRET AGENT T CROUCH & E GILL
3rd EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES
4th SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
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PARK

EXHIBITOR

TRISH CROPP
ELEANOR GILL
MATT FRIBERG
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

4 \“&
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PARK
CLASS 64 PERFORMANCE HALTER - GELDING RR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
2nd |M STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS ANNE EDWARDS
3rd MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD

4th CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHT CODY L FARQUHAR  DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
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GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
SC TOO GRAND TO COOL TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP

CLASS 65 YOUTH HALTER GELDING RR (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SECRET AGENT TRACEY CROUCH ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
3RD MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD VY BAIRD
4TH CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR JUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
5TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
T AT AW A W AW AT " T L
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CLASS 66 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO GELDING RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st HEZ COOL AZICE JAYDINE BOYSEN JAYDINE BOYSEN

2nd WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
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PARK
CLASS 67 2YO & OVER - AO GELDING RR (
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st SC TOO GRAND TO COOL TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP
2nd SECRET AGENT T CROUCH & E GILL ELEANOR GILL
3rd MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BARID TRAVIS BARID
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GRAND CHAMPION - AO GELDING RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
SC TOO GRAND TO COOL  TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP
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PARK
CLASS 68 WEANLING HALTER -FILLY RR 6
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
2nd ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN TARA BUIK JASON SMITH
3rd TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL KATHRYN COVIC RYAN ROBINSON
4th CC STRIKA POSE K & S BUCKINGHAM  SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5th JAWIL PARK GOODNITE MISS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG

6th SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY
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PARK
CLASS 69 YEARLING HALTER - FILLY RR (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS  WILKINSON FARM QH GUY WILLIAMS
2nd PRICE OF FAME J & G MONTGOMERY JODIE WARD
3rd KISSIN N A SMOOCHIN NICOLE SMITH JASON SMITH
4th SC SHH ITS MY SECRET JODY BRANDS JODY BRANDS
5th DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
6th K & A SAVAGE KYLE SAVAGE
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PARK
CLASS 70 2 YEAROLD -FILLY RR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
2nd ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL  KEN DAVISON
3rd CELESTIAL IMPRINT J & G MONTGOMERY JODIE WARD
4th IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
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PARK
CLASS 71 3YO HALTER - FILLY RR (
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE LEANNE PRIME RYAN ROBINSON
2nd BOBBY GEE ANNE GREENWAY BRIAN WALLDEN

3rd ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
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PARK
CLASS 72 4YO & OVER HALTER - MARE RR (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE PRIME LEANNE PRIME
2nd SC MULTIPICITEE SHANNON BROWN SHANNON BROWN
3rd MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
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PARK
CLASS 73 PERFORMANCE HALTER - FILLY/MARE RR (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GPS MISS D'OR KATRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC
2nd DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
3rd HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER

B altA B FaYara

PARK

GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS



CLASS 74 YOUTH HALTER - FILLY/MARE (6)

- =R

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL
CELESTIAL IMPRINT

GPS MISS D'OR

DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM

i

OWNER

BRADLEY WILLIAMS
J & G MONTGOMERY
KATHRYN COVIC
DAIQUIRI STUD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD
S & H ATKINSON

EXHIBITOR
IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO
BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
ESTHER LAING

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
CHARLOT BAIRD
KAEDENCE ATKINSON

BV A YR B FEAY a4V

CLASS 75 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO FILLY MARE RR (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
LA CONFIDENTIAL MISS

SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET
TJS POTENTIALLY CHANEL
SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA

OWNER

WILKINSON FARM QH
S & L YARRINGTON
JODY BRANDS
KATHRYN COVIC
ANNE GREENWAY
AMANDA LANG

PARK

EXHIBITOR

MARIA FRAZER
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
JODY BRANDS

KATHRYN COVIC

ANNE GREENWAY
AMANDA LANG

BV A YR B FEAY a4V

CLASS 76 2YO & OVER - AO FILLY/MARE RR (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL

SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT

BOBBY GEE

SC MULTIPLICITEE
MUSTANG PEGGY SIOUX
DAISY'S GOT A GUN

OWNER
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
LEANNE PRIME

ANNE GREENWAY

SHANNON BROWN
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD
CARA GIFFORD

PARK

EXHIBITOR
BRADLEY WILLIAMS
LEANNE PRIME
ANNE GREENWAY
SHANNON BROWN
TRAVIS BAIRD
CARA GIFFORD
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GRAND CHAMPION - AO FILLY MARE RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL  BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL ~ BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
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CLASS 77 GET OF SIRE (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GRANDSLAM KID KAREN LONSKI KAREN LONSKI
2ND THE BLACKSMITH BELINDA SMITH BELINDA SMITH
3RD WHATA VESTED ASSET (USA) MICHELLE JOHNSTON MICHELLE JOHNSTON

~~~~~~~~~

CLASS 78 PRODUCE OF DAM (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  IMA LOOT SEEKER CHRIS BURTON CHRIS BURTON
2ND OAKS AGAPANTHUS N ARNOTT & T BAIRD N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

NORTH QUEENSLAND

WESTERN PERFORMANCE
HORSE CLUB

=3

CLASS 79 OVERO COLOUR - OPEN (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST COWGIRLS DON'T CRY ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE
2ND  ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON
3RD SHEZ A STYLISH DIVA ANNE GREENWAY BRAIN WALLDEN
4TH BOBBY GEE ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY
5TH FINAL SALOOT C & M SECCULL KATE SECCULL

6TH ABSOLOOTLYAMAZIN TARA BUIK JASON SMITH
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SHOW HORSES
CLASS 80 TOBIANO COLOUR - OPEN (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T WHAT A CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST AMANDA FROST
2ND HOLLY BLACK NARELLE M POWER MARK PRETTI
3RD ELLENJAI ROYAL PERFEXION  PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
4TH WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
5TH TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE
6TH PRICE OF FAME J & G MONTGOMERY MICHELLE GARRATT

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

VIP PAINTS

CLASS 81 SPLASHED WHITE COLOUR - OPEN (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

18T DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

B ARl Y BN VNwis

PARK

CLASS 82 WEANLING YEARLING HALTER - COLT PB (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER GUY WILLIAMS
2ND YB WHO DUNIT K & A SAVAGE JODIE WARD
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CLASS 83 2YO &3 YO -COLTPB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T JTF THE TERMINATOR  JOHN EMERY GUY WILLIAMS
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GRAND CHAMPION - COLT/STALLION PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER GUY WILLIAMS
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PARK

CLASS 86 WEANLING/YEARLING COLT PB - AO (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER MARCEL RODER
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GRAND CHAMPION PB AO - COLT/STALLION
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
SC GRAND INTENTIONS MARCEL RODER MARCEL RODER

N altA B FEaY AT

CLASS 88 WEANLING HALTER - GELDING PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TMD THE GIFT EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON  EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON
e .- B :
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CLASS 89 YEARLING HALTER - GELDING PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL
2ND TBS LEGALISED A DENNIS & K SECCULL ADAM DENNIS

ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE

3RD CASHINMYSOCKS
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PARK
CLASS 90 2YO HALTER - GELDING PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SWAYZE MELISSA & SCOTT EELES MELISSA EELES
2ND DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE = DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON
3RD GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET  LAUREN BLACKFORD LAUREN BLACKFORD
SUZ| DERYK SUZ| DERYK

4TH ENOUGH CONFIDENCE

I FAilN AV Dwdus u

PARK

CLASS 91 3YO HALTER - GELDING PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
2ND SOMETHIN ORIGINAL LISA MAREE CARTER LISA MAREE CARTER
3RD MUSTANGE ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

N altA B FaY™Yires

CLASS 92 4YO & OVER HALTER - GELDING PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST APQ JUST PERFEXION PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS

2ND WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
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CLASS 93 PERFORMANCE HALTER - GELDING PB (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

COWBOQY COOL
HUNTIN FOR A KISS
TMD BLACKOUT
RPS INSATIABLE
OUTLAW

PARK

OWNER EXHIBITOR
L & M HERRMANN MICHELLE HERRMANN
KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE
KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK

VAl BV BNwdus

GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION

-----
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CLASS 94 PB YOUTH HALTER - GELDING PB (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

SUBTLE INVESTIGATION

GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU

RPS INSATIABLE

OUTLAW

GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS

OWNER EXHIBITOR
ELEANOR GILL ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SANDRA BELLE GENTLE BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY
SARAH HOEFCHEN MACKENZIE CLARK

LAUREN BLACKFORD JASMINE LARKINS
PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD
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PARK
CLASS 95 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO GELDING PB
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL
2ND RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO
3RD CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE

4TH TMD THE GIFT EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON EBONY HICKS-WITHINGTON
L WL
Sy
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PARK
CLASS 96 2YO & OVER - AO GELDING PB
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SWAYZE M & S EELES MELISSA EELES
2ND GPSHEZLEFTA CLU SANDRA BELLE GENTLE SANDRA BELLE GENTLE
3RD DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES STEPHANIE WATSON
4TH APQ JUST PERFEXION PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
5TH OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN SARAH HOEFCHEN

6TH GPS MIGHTY COOL SECRET  LAUREN BLACKFORD LAUREN BLACKFORD

I EAYE BEFEAEY" 2V

PARK

GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING AO PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
SUBTLE INVESTIGATION ELEANOR GILL ELEANOR GILL
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CLASS 97 WEANLING HALTER - FILLY PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FANTASIA DRIP N DIAMONDS NICOLE SMITH SAMANTHA SMITH
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PARK
CLASS 98 YEARLING HALTER - FILLY PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST YG AMAZIN SENSATION S & L YARRINGTON SCOTT MYERS
2ND FIRST TO INTIMIDATE S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINTON
3RD CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
4TH TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS
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CLASS 99 2 YEAR OLD HALTER - FILLY PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON JODIE WARD

2ND DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
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PARK
CLASS 100 3 YEAR OLD HALTER - FILLY PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE JASON SMITH
2ND TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL

B altA B FaYara

PARK
CLASS 101 4YO & OVER HALTER - MARE PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IT ALL STARTED WITH AKISS TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
2ND BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES GUY WILLIAMS
3RD SS ENOUGH COWGIRLS DAVE HARRISON DAVE HARRISON

4TH GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM  FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES

N altA B FaYi2res

PARK
CLASS 102 PERFORMANCE HALTER - FILLY/MARE PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
2ND APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT
3RD HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL

4TH MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD
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GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
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CLASS 103 YOUTH FILLY/MARE - PB (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IT ALL STARTED WITH AKISS  TAYA HILLS BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
2ND BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES IMMY BONANNO
3RD SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON MACEY HARRISON
4TH GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM  FRANCES COOMBES ESTHER LAING
5TH MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD IVY BAIRD

I aYA B EFEAYTAVE

PARK
CLASS 104 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO FILLY/MARE PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST YG AMAZIN SENSATION S &L YARRINGTON  MATHEW SIMPSON
2ND FIRST TO INTIMIDATE S &L YARRINGTON  SAMANATHA YARRINGTON
3RD CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA AMANDA ILKA

4TH TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS
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PARK
CLASS 105 2YO & OVER - AO FILLY/MARE PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  |T ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
2ND  RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKE MICHELLE WILKE
3RD  BM CLASSY KID HELEN BARNES HELEN BARNES
4TH  SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE HARRISON JANE HARRISON

e B FaY 2V

GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE AO PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
IT ALL STARTED WITH AKISS  TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS

e BV EYTaVa

PARK

SUPREME PAINT

BRED
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

IT ALL STARTED WITH AKISS  TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS
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Rosie Fyfe 0428766062

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION
PERFORMANCE HALTER HORSE

HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL R FYFE
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Hunter Under Saddle
Western Horsemanship

e . Syd Hill & Sons

rn
Horsemanship, Hunter In Hand

’Bwﬂ,y, &417;’447‘ y = 3 / Syd Hill & Sons is an esteemed company and brand in the saddlery industry, since it's
Western Pleasure / founding in 1865.
Distonste 1/ 7 For 160 years, we have prided ourselves in designing, manufacturing and providing our
Halter, me, umu?aﬁm, loyal customers with the best quality saddlery, and six generations on and we are still

Western Horsemanship, striving to do so.
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FEATURE | LED TRAIL - YEARLING (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

I EAYEA B FEAY" 47V

PARK

FEATURE JLED TRAIL -2 YEAR OLD (11)

DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE
OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY

RD SLIM SHADY

AVF LOVE STORY
CCP A PERFECT LADY
RD SHAKE N BAKE

OWNER

DAIQUIRI STUD

KYLE SAVAGE

MADDISON GRILLO

H GOLCHERT & B SHEPPARD
AMANDA ILKA

RD PERFORMANCE HORSES

-

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET
MADE AT MIDNIGHT
OH GOODY SHES LAZY
TMD BLACKOUT

FB SHES ON IMPULSE
COWGIRLS DONT CRY

OWNER

A & AFROST
CHLOE NESCI

B & D HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
MARK FERGUSON
ROBYN WHITE

EXHIBITOR

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
JODIE WARD
WILLIAM HUPP

TANIA HOBBS

TANIA HOBBS
WILLIAM HUPP

EXHIBITOR

WILLIAM HUPP
CHLOE NESCI
BETHAN HOWARD
LINDA MAREE CAFE
MARK FURGUSON
ROBYN WHITE



FEATURE S TRAIL -3 YEAROLD (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST COWBOQY COOL L & M HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI

2ND LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG

3RD LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI EMLYN BROAD

4TH LR CHICORY DOC FAYE RAMSEY PORTER FAYE RAMSEY PORTER

FEATUREV TRAIL-4YO & OVER (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
2nd TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
3rd IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
4th EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG
5th ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY  BIANCA THOMAS EMLYN BROAD

6th GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL



CLASS 106 LED TRAIL - YEARLING V (13)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST RD SHAKE N BAKE REAL DEAL PERF. HORSES WILLIAM HUPP

2ND WQH A SUBTLE EXPENSE BELINDA FLETCHER BELINDA FLETCHER
3RD TBSWHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS

4TH OPHVANILLAICE ICE BABY K & A SAVAGE JODIE WARD

5TH RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO

6TH TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE

'ﬁCSF R l
' HORSEMANSHIP ’ \ !

« Starting Under Saddle v 4
* Problem Horses ?® e »
' * Float and Obstacle

Training
* Beginner to Advanced
Groundwork

* Horse Transportation
orse Clipping

Cass

0438 660 838
csfequinegrooming@outlook.com

Lismore NSW 2480

CLASS 107 LED TRAIL -2 YEAROLD V (14)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI
2ND ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON
3RD YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL R FYFE
4TH WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST WILLIAM HUPP
5TH GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON JODIE WARD

6TH BLAZING HOT IMPULSE KATIE TASKER KATIE TASKER

CLASS 108 LED TRAIL - 3YO &7 OVER V (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
2ND TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
3RD MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD
4TH HOLLY BLACK NARELLE POWER MARK PRETTI
5TH TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON

6TH MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD
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CLASS 111 TRAIL - JUNIOR YOUTH (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran 0LD

CLASS 112 TRAIL -2 YEAR OLD (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY
TPL SECRET SEDUCTION.
CLASS 113 TRAIL - JUNIOR HORSE (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER MATT FREIBERG
2ND EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG
3RD TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
4TH DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
5TH GEE WHATA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

6TH BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
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CLASS 114 TRAIL - 3 YEAR OLD (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

COWBOY COOL

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
LR CHICORY DOC
SOMETHIN ORIGINAL

BEST BEYOND REACH
SMOKIN HOT ASSET

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

T

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
IM STILL HOT

TPL OUT OF REACH

TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY
FINAL SALOOT

HARRY HYPANTS
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CLASS 116 TRAIL - AMATEUR (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
HOT IN HERRE
DOLLAR BILL

SMOKIN HOT ASSET

OWNER
L & M HARRMANN
JULIE BAKER

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER

LISA MAREE CARTER
MICHELLE HARRIS
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP

OWNER

TIFFANY WALTER
ANNE EDWARDS
LESA BISHOP
BAYLEIGH SHEAD

C & M SECCULL
CHEYENNE McCARTY

EXHIBITOR

EMMA WOINARSKI
MATT FREIBERG

FAYE RAMSEY PORTER
EMLYN BROAD

KEN DAVISON

KIAH ROBINSN-TRIPP

PEARSON PERFORMANCE HORSES

EXHIBITOR

TIFFANY WALTER
MATT FREIBERG
LESA BISHOP

WILL HUPP

KEN DAVISON
CHEYENNE McCARTY

OWNER

TIFFANY WALTER
CARLY GANZER
SHARON CAMERON
KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP

TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH

EXHIBITOR

TIFFANY WALTER
CARLY GANZER
DANIELLE CAMERON
KIAH ROBINSN-TRIPP
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
ALEISHA WELCH



PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

ANNE EDWARDS

CLASS 117 TRAIL - MASTERS AMATEUR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

LYN MARTIN

CLASS 118 TRAIL - NOVICE AMATEUR (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS
2nd UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER LYNNE MAURER
3rd BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
4th HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL

5th KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON




PLATINUM

SPONSOR

Leader
EQUINE

INTRODUCING AW25 COLLECTION
BUILT ON EXPERIENCE, DESIGNED FOR

COMFORT—INNOVATION YOU CAN RELY
ON.

LIVE NOW
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PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

ERIN MCCARTHY

CLASS 121 SMALL FRY (5-10YRS) SHOWMANSHIP (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

IM STILL HOT

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM
JF BROOKS BANDIT

OWNER EXHIBITOR

CODY FARQUHAR DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD VY BAIRD

ANNE EDWARDS IVY AMES
S & H ATKINSON ISAAC JOHNSTON
S JOHNSTON ELIJAH JOHNSTON




PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

ERIN MCCARTHY

CLASS 122 JNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
3RD MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD

4TH KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

Fasd g - |

SYDNEY
QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION
CLASS 123 SNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CHARLOTTE MANEY

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

THRONDALE PARK

CLASS 124 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD
2nd DOUBLE AOK SHEZNO FOOL  ALEISHA WELCH ALISHA WELCH
3rd SMOKIN HOT ASSET KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP  KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
4th HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER
5th DOLLARBILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
6th LET EMTALK CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI



Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran 0LD
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CLASS 125 MASTERS AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT
2nd |M STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS ANNE EDWARDS
3rd GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

HORSEMANSHIP ® i

Starting Under Saddle s e "\

Problem Horses — o

Float and Obstacle W

Training

Beginner to Advanced Cass

Groundwork 0438 660 838
« Horse Transportation csfequinegrooming@outlook.com

Yorse Clipping Lismore NSW 2480

CLASS 126 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS
2nd HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
3rd BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
4th DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES STEPHANIE WATSON
5th  SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
) —_—
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FEATURE K HUNTER IN HAND - YEARLING (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

RD SLIM SHADY
RD SHAKE N BAKE
TBS LEGALISED

RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS
TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK
CCP A PERFECT LADY

T

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET
BLAZING HOT IMPULSE

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

YB ANGELS MARK

=

FEATURE L HUNTER IN HAND - 2 YEAR OLD (8)

OWNER

MADDISON GRILLO

RD PERFORMANCE HORSES
A DENNIS & K SECCULL
WILKINSON FARM QH
MADDISON GREENTREE
AMANDA ILKA

KR
X

OWNER

A & A FROST

KATIE TASKER

DEBRA HOWES

DEANNE GAVIN

BONNIE ROSENDAAL

R FYFE -J FYFE-FARRELL

EXHIBITOR

WILLIAM HUPP
WILLIAM HUPP
MICK SECCULL
GUY WILLIAMS
TYLER PEARSON
TANIA HOBBS

EXHIBITOR

WILLIAM HUPP
KATIE TASKER
TYLER PEARSON
DEANNE GAVIN
KEN DAVISON
ROSENA FYFE

S7o  HORSEMANS TRADING POST owo

Aastralia ¢ Premien Westenn




FEATUREM HUNTER IN HAND - 3YO & OVER (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST COWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
3RD TPL REFLEXTIONS JACKIE LAWSON EMMA WOINARSKI
4TH TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
5TH BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
6TH LITTLELESS CONVER‘§ATION ~ JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG

TR

l'n\

CLASS 127 YEARLING HUNTER IN HAND (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T Rp sLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO WILLIAM HUPP
2ND  Rp SHAKE N BAKE REAL DEAL PERF HORSES  WILLIAM HUPP
3RD  TBS SHES GOT THELOOK  MADDISON GREENTREE TYLER PEARSON
4TH RUBY ROSE TITANACEOUS  WILKINSON FARM QH GUY WILLIAMS
5TH  TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS
6TH  CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS

CLASS 128 2YO HUNTER IN HAND (13)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST \WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST WILLIAM HUPP
2ND OH GOODY SHES LAZY B & D HOWARD BETHAN HOWARD
3RD COWGIRLS DON'T CRY ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE
4TH TMD BLACKOUT LINDA CAFE LINDA CAFE
5TH DNP GO YOUR ROAN WAY DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

6TH MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI



THE BLACKSMITH PAINT STALLION

CLASS 129 3YO & OVER HUNTER IN HAND (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
2ND TBS IMOGEN SMITHY M & C SECCULL MICK SECCULL
3RD DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
4TH HOLLY BLACK NARELLE POWER MARK PRETTI
5TH MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS  PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

6TH MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT N ARNOTT & T BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 130 JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON
3RD COWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI
4TH EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG
5TH LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG
6TH BLAZIN HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELE BRUCE

Ko N R

YOUNG ALL WESTERN

=———BREEDS ASSOCIATION INC

CLASS 131 SENIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st M STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2nd  TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
3rd  HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSON KELLY ANDERSON
4th KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
5th OUTLAW SARAH HOEFCHEN SARAH HOEFCHEN

6th SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES



FEATURE $1000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - OPEN (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

YFI

1st
2nd
3rd

IM STILL HOT

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
MPH SIMPLY THE BEST
COWBOY COOL

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
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HUS FEATURE - YOUTH (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

OWNER

ANNE EDWARDS
LESA BISHOP
TIFFANY WALTER
L & M HERRMANN
SUSAN WILLIAMS

‘_~o'0
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OWNER

SUSAN WILLIAMS

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER

SHOWMETHELOOT

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

.'_‘.‘..‘.'--1_

PARK

EXHIBITOR

MATT FREIBERG
EMMA WOINARSKI
TIFFANY WALTER
ANDREW WOINARSKI
MATILDA DUNBIER

EXHIBITOR

MATILDA DUNBIER
CHARLOTTE MANEY
ELLA JONES



NPHA Champion | STATE Champion | TROPICANA Champion

i

FEATURE R HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - 3 YEAR OLD (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
Ist | |TTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG
2nd  SOMETHIN ORIGINAL LISA MAREE CARTER EMLYN BROAD
3rd  JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FRERGUSON MARK FRERGUSON
4th  TPL REFLEXTIONS JACKIE LAWSON EMMA WOINARSKI
5th  COwWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN ANDREW WOINARSKI

6th BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON

PR YT L]
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PERFORMANCE HORSES

AF1 HUS FEATURE - AMATEUR (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
2nd  TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
3rd DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
4th TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD
5th ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY SARAH HOEFCHEN SARAH HOEFCHEN

6th GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

I el v BV VNawis u

PARK

FEATURE U HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -4 YO & OVER (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP ANDREW WOINARSKI
3RD MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
4TH ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS EMLYN BROAD

5TH BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE



SYDNEY

QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION

CLASS 133 JNR YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2nd SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 134 SNR YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS MATILDA DUNBIER
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY

YOUNG ALL WESTERN

BREEDS ASSOCIATION INC

CLASS 135 AMATEUR ENGLISH EQUITATION (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
2ND DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH

3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
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EQUINE

BODYWORKS

CLASS 136 MASTERS AO ENGLISH EQUITATION (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GEE WOTTA A BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

For Beautiful
Western Horses

CLASS 137 NOVICE AO ENGLISH EQUITATION (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
2ND BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
3RD KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
4TH CONCENT TO DANCE KELLY ANDERSON KELLY ANDERSON
5TH BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA

YOUNG ALL WESTERN

=————BREEDS ASSOCIATION INC

CLASS 138 YOUTH WALK/TROT (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES



PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

DEBBIE ROSS5

CLASS 139 SMALL FRY HUS (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS WRANGLERS HOT GOSSIP DYLAN HUGHES IVY AMES
2ND KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON ISAAC JOHNSTON
3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  ELIJAH JOHNSTON

SORNDANCE RANCH, NSW
0400096671

CLASS 140 OPEN WALK/TROT (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
2ND  TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
3RD  HUNTIN FOR AKISS KELLY ANDERSON KELLY ANDERSON
4TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
5TH  TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS MATILDA DUNBIER
6TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON

RIVIERNA

CLASS 141 2YO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON



CLASS 142 JNR YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (3

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
3RD KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

PAINT STALLION

CLASS 143 3YO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL REFLEXTIONS JACKIE LAWSON EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND SOMETHIN ORIGINAL LISA MAREE CARTER EMLYN BROAD
3RD | |TTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG
4TH BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON
5TH COWBOY COOL L & H HERRMANN ANDREW WOINARSKI
6TH POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL NICOLE DAVISON

) — T LT

it <l
T <
£ 'W"A /
\‘ ! 3 7z <ol
it NN L7
gt
> *

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

LYN MARTIN

e

CLASS 144 SNR YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS MATILDA DUNBIER
2ND LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER CHARLOTTE MANEY
3RD KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
4TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY ELLA KENNY

5TH GPS HUGO BOSS RHONDA SMITH KATHERINE HINES



PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

DEBBIE AND CLINTON

O’SULLIVAN
CLASS 145 JNR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHIP EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG
3RD BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
4TH DOLLARBILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
5TH LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER JULIE BAKER

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

CHRIS SECCULL
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CLASS 146 MASTERS AO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
2ND BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
3RD RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

‘Willbee Gold

CLASS 147 SNR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSON EMMA WOINARSKI
3RD TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
4TH TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP ANDREW WOINARSKI
5TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY

6TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
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SHOW HORSES
CLASS 148 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH
2ND HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSON KELLY ANDERSON
3RD DOLLARBILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
4TH JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
5TH SMOKIN HOT ASSET KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
' , ’ PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

ANNE EDWARDS

CLASS 149 NOVICE AO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP LESA BISHOP
2ND ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS CAMERON THOMAS
3RD KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
4TH HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
5TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE  EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062 Jess Fyfe-Farrell

Wamuran OLD

CLASS 150 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

3RD MUSTANG TOMAHAWK N ARNOTT & T BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD



FEATURE G LUNGELINE - YEARLING (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO WILL HUPP
2ND TBS LEGALISED A DENNIS & K SECCULL  MICK SECCULL
3RD TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE  TYLER PEARSON
4TH CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA TANIA HOBBS
5TH OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY K & A SAVAGE JODIE WARD
6TH DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE ~ DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG

g(wu} HBTSes

e e S
FEATUREH LUNGELINE -2 YEAR OLD (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST WILL HUPP
2ND OH GOODY SHES LAZY B & D HOWARD BETHAN HOWARD
3RD MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI
4TH ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON

5TH YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL ROSENA FYFE
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CKSMITH PAINT STALLION

CLAS 151 LUNGELINE - YEARLING V (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T RD SLIM SHADY MADDISON GRILLO WILLIAM HUPP
2ND RD SHAKE N BAKE REAL DEAL PERF HORSES WILLIAM HUPP
3RD TBS LEGALISED A DENNIS & K SECCULL MICK SECCULL
4TH TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS
5TH CCP A PERFECT LADY AMANDA ILKA AMANDA ILKA
6TH TBS SHES GOT THE LOOK MADDISON GREENTREE TYLER PEARSON

THE BLACKSMITH PAINT STALLION

CLASS 152 LUNGELINE -2 YEAROLD V (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  WHATA CRUZIN ASSET A & A FROST WILLIAM HUPP
2ND OH GOODY SHES LAZY B & D HOWARD BETHAN HOWARD
3RD GPS AWSOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON DYLAN HUGHES
4TH YB ANGELS MARK R FYFE & J FYFE -FARRELL ROSENA FYFE
5TH MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI

6TH ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON
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CLASS 153 LUNGELINE - 3YO & OVER V (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

HOLLY BLACK

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
DAISY'S GOT A GUN
MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT

OWNER

M & C SECCULL
NARELLE POWER
TAM THOMPSON
CARA GIFFORD
PAIGE BAIRD

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

Rosie Fyfe 0428766062

CLASS 157 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - AMATEUR (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY
DOLLAR BILL

HOT IN HERRE

JF BROOKS BANDIT

OWNER

BAYLEIGH SHEAD
SHARON CAMERON
CARLY GANZER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH

THE BLACKSMITH PAINT STALLION

EXHIBITOR

MICK SECCULL
MARK PRETTI
TAM THOMPSON
CARA GIFFORD
PAIGE BAIRD
PAGIE BAIRD

Jess Fyfe-Farrell
Wamuran OLD

EXHIBITOR

BAYLEIGH SHEAD
DANIELLE CAMERON
CARLY GANZER
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
ALEISHA WELCH

CLASS 158 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - MASTERS AO (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST

GEE WOTTA A BONUS

OWNER
ANNE MARSHALL

EXHIBITOR
ANNE MARSHALL



KARMAN PAINTS

karmanpaints@bigpond.com
0429 818 068 | Picton NSW
-
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CLASS 159 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE AO (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL CATHRYN STOL
2ND KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON

CLASS 160 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - JNR HORSE (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI EMLYN BROAD
2ND  ORIGINALLY SOMETHIN LAZY BIANCA THOMAS EMLYN BROAD
3RD SOMETHIN ORIGINAL LISA MAREE CARTER EMLYN BROAD
4TH HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER MATT FREIBERG
5TH  LITTLELESS CONVERSATION JULIE BAKER MATT FREIBERG
6TH EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

IRENE NORRIS

CLASS 161 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - SNR HORSE (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
3RD  FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL KEN DAVISON

4TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON  EVELYN HAMILTON



ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

CLASS 162 WESTERN PLEASURE - YOUTH WALK JOG (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

TAJ WELCH

CLASS 163 WESTERN PLEASURE - SMALL FRY (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS WRANGLERS HOT GOSSIP  DYLAN HUGHES IVY AMES
2ND JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON ELIJAH JOHNSTON
3RD KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON ISAAC JOHNSTON

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

EQUADERO STUD

CLASS 164 WESTERN PLEASURE - OPEN WALKI/JOG (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
2ND KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
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CLASS 165 WESTERN PLEASURE -2 YEAR OLD (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON

PLANL.HIRE DRIVEWAYS
GIVIL (ONS]RUCIION o i mer o GRAVEL SUPPLIES
BLOEK (LEARINM e FREIGHT CARTAGE
BUILDING SITE WORQ& = Al

CLASS 167 WESTERN PLEASURE - 3 YEAR OLD (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI EMLYN BROAD
2ND JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
3RD BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS KEN DAVISON
4TH POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL NICOLE DAVISON

CLASS 169 WESTERN PLEASURE - JUNIOR HORSE (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST  EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES MATT FREIBERG
2ND  DOLLARBILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON



PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

IRENE NORRIS

CLASS 170 WESTERN PLEASURE - MASTERS AMATEUR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST  APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT
2ND GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

CROPP FARMING

CLASS 171 WESTERN PLEASURE - SENIOR HORSE (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
3RD APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT EMMA WOINARSKI
4TH FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
5TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON

*B L T*

SHOW HORSES
CLASS 172 WESTERN PLEASURE - AMATEUR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
2ND TALLY S ALILKISS EACH DAY  BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD

3RD FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
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| AN T S PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

EMILY SINGLETON

CLASS 173 WESTERN PLEASURE - NOVICE AMATEUR (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI
2ND KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE FREYA NELSON FREYA NELSON
3RD BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
4TH POTENTIALLY RICH CATHRYN STOL CATHRYN STOL
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LODGE

CLASS 175 AO BAREBACK EQUITATION (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
2ND DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH ALEISHA WELCH

3RD HOT N LAZY ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL




FEATURE XW $1000 WESTERN PLEASURE - OPEN (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
18T RD LIVIN THE DREAM
2ND JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE
3RD TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE
4TH APQ SENT BY CHANCE

DANIELLE FRANCHINA
MARK FERGUSON
TIARNA RUSS

KERRY BEHRENDT
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FEATURE Q WESTERN PLEASURE -3 YEAR OLD (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE  MARK FERGUSON
2nd LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI

3rd BEST BEYOND REACH MICHELLE HARRIS
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EXHIBITOR

WILLIAM HUPP
MARK FERGUSON
TYLER PEARSON
EMMA WOINARSKI
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EXHIBITOR
MARK FERGUSON
EMLYN BROAD
KEN DAVISON
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FEATURE T WESTERN PLEASURE -4 YO & OVER (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
18T RD LIVIN THE DREAM DANIELLE FRANCHINA WILLIAM HUPP
2ND APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT EMMA WOINARSKI
3RD FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
4TH TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE  TIARNA RUSS TYLER PEARSON
— m—— " wm—
PROUDLY

PROUDLY

SPONSORED BY

LISA AND COL ~ LISA AND COL
MCGUIRE MCGUIRE
FEATURE AF2 WESTERN PLEASURE FEATURE - AMATEUR (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st RD LIVIN THE DREAM DANIELLE FRANCHINA  DANIELLE FRANCHINA
2nd DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
3rd APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT KERRY BEHRENDT
4th FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
5th TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY  BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD

6th MPH SIMPLY THE BEST TIFFANY WALTER TIFFANY WALTER
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APQ SENT BY CHANCE KERRY BEHRENDT HARPER WOINARSKI
BLAZIN LAZY JULIEANNE ARAPA HARRISON ROWLEY
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON POLLY HOWARD
DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL ALEISHA WELCH TAJ WELCH

GPS MISS D'OR KATHRYN COVIC OCTAVIA SAVAGE
HARRY HYPANTS CHEYENNE McCARTY EVA McCARTY
TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD FLYNN TUZA

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE J WAGNER & L DAVIES ANIKA DAVIES




Horse Nutrition Calculator

AFFINITY
WWW.FEEDXL.COM EQUINE INSURANCE

PROUD SPONSORS OF
THE PAINT HORSE ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA NATIONALS




2025 PHAA NATIONAL SHOW

ASSOCIATION
HIGH POINT WINNERS ASSOCIATION

PAINT HORSE

HIGH POINT JNR HORSE
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

HOT IN HERRE

CARLY GANZER

HIGH POINT 2 YEAR OLD

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE

DEB HOWES

HIGH POINT 3 YEAR OLD
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

LITTLELESS CONVERSATION
JULIE BAKER




HIGH POINT SENIOR HORSE
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

SPEED 2>

IM STILL HOT
ANNE EDWARDS

HIGH POINT JUNIOR YOUTH

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

ZAHRA VANDENBERG

CORPORATE ZIPPO

HIGH POINT SENIOR YOUTH

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

RUBY LOWE

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAERNERYS




HIGH POINT NOVICE AMATEUR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

DUGARA

PERFORMANCE HORSES

FREYA NELSON
KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE

HIGH POINT AMATEUR
| t |
| e KINDLY SPONSORED BY
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s _ T T ALIESHA WELCH

DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL

HIGH POINT AMATEUR MASTERS

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

WHISKEY N BEER




YEARLING LED VERSATILITY
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

RD SLIM SHADY

MADDISON GRILLO

2 YEAR OLD LED VERSATILITY

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

WHATA CRUZIN ASSET

AMANDA AND ANDREW FROST

3 YEARS AND OVER LED VERSATILITY
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

SPECIALIZED LOGISTICS

L
¢4 28
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TBS IMOGEN SMITHY
MICK AND CHRIS SECCULL




PAINT HORSE

ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
PRESIDENT GAIL SHAW
VICE PRESIDENT CHRIS BURTON
COMPANY SECRETARY BRETT FISHER
DIRECTOR SHARON CAMERON
DIRECTOR SHARON WOODHAMS
DIRECTOR JESSICA STEVENS
DIRECTOR CARA GIFFORD



To everyone who helped make the 2025 PHAA National Show exceed our expectations!
Our crew on the ground, in the office, and our quiet achievers behind the scenes, thank you all.

Most of all, thank you to our members who came from near and far, making it an event to remember!

P PAINT HORSE PAINT HORSE
- ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION
= OF AUSTRALIA OF AUSTRALIA

PAINT HORSE ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

PAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA




